amd zvezda

- - 3
P —.
Lucine Eib) -
, reanonaL s cune race INTERNATIONAL ASEEE
9.-11.AVGUST 2019 HILL CLIMB

—CUP—
Prganizator / Organiser: AMD Zvezda Dolzina / Length: 3950.0 Datum in ura / Date and Time: 10.8.2019 20:14|

POz ST VOZNIK NAC NTL VOZILO KAT SKUPINA RAZRED CAS ZAOST AVG km/h
POS NR DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS TIME GAP

1 18 Sebastien PETIT FRA Sebastien Petit Norma M20FC 2 E2 - SC -3000 01:58.990 119,51

2 4 Federico LIBER ITA Federico Liber Gloria C8P Evo 2 D2/E2-SS  -2000 02:01.243 02.253 117,29
(02.253)

3 19 Vaclav JANIK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Norma M20F 2 E2-SC -3000 02:02.241 03.251 116,33
Team (00.998)

4 33 Karl SCHAGERL AUT MSC Mihlbach am VW Golf Rallye TFSI-R 3 E1l -6500 02:13.661 14.671 106,39
Hochkonig (11.420)

5 14 Paolo CORNELLI ITA Paolo Cornelli Formula Gloria EVO 2 D2/E2-SS  -2000 02:13.900 14.910 106,20
(00.239)

6 16 Vladimir STANKOVIC SVN AMD Zvezda Norma M20F 2 CN -2000 02:15.529 16.539 104,93
(01.629)

7 20 Bernhard AUT Bernhard Grasischnig Norma M20F 2 E2-SC -3000 02:16.238 17.248 104,38
GRADISCHNIG (00.709)

8 3 AleS MLEJNEK CZE Ales Mlejnek Gloria C8F 2 D2/E2-SS  -2000 02:17.249 18.259 103,61
(01.011)

9 32 Karel TRNENY CZE CRA a.s. ACCR Czech Skoda Fabia 3 El -6500 02:17.284 18.294 103,58
Team (00.035)

10 10 Denis MEZZACASA ITA X Motors Renault Tatuus 2 D2/E2-SS  -2000 02:18.173 19.183 102,92
(00.889)

11 11 Andreas AUT Team terschl Austria  Dallara F302 2 D2/E2-SS  -2000 02:18.975 19.985 102,32
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31

32

STOLLNBERGER

39 Werner KARL

57 Hermann BLASL

1 Laszlo SZASZ
7 Marietto NALON
2 Hubert GALLI

44 Diethard STERNAD

52 Rene WARMUTH

118 Janko CERBON
38 Roland HARTL

15 Grega IVIC

24 Benjamin DULLER

8 Paolo MARCON
119 Guido CASARIN
117 Peter MARC

53 Christian

SCHNEIDER
43 Matevz CUDEN

132  Gerald GLINZNER

108 Ales PREK
107 Tonino COSSU
35 Luka LIKOVIC

45 Franz ROIDER

AUT

AUT

HRV

ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

SVN

AUT

SVN

AUT

ITA

ITA

SVN

AUT

SVN

AUT

SVN

ITA

SVN

AUT

Karl Werner
Hermann Blasl

AK Dubrovnik Racing
Marietto Nalon
Hubert Galli

Diethard Sternad
MSC Muhlbach am

Hochkonig
S.D. Gas Kras

Audi S2R Quattro
Opel C-Kadett
Reynard Zytek

Lola Zytek Formula
Lola B90/50 Formel
3000

Alfa Romeo 156 STW

VW Polo 16V

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
IX

TEAM SONNLEITNER Mitsubishi EVO IV

MOTORSPORT
AK Zaba

MSC Milbach am
Hochkdnig
Scuderia Red White

A.S.D. Forum luli
Historic Club

AMD Slovenija avto
MSC Rottenegg
AMK Atom

Historic Racing Team

Austria
AMK Atom

Renault Alpa FR94
Ford Fiesta WRC EVO
Predator's Evo

Subaru Impreza WRX
STI

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
IX

Peugeot 205

Renault Clio

Porsche 911

Honda Civic Type R

Team Autoservis Sport Honda Civic Type R

AMD Zvezda

MSC Lochen

BMW M3

Ford Mondeo STW

3 El

3 El

2 D2/E2-SS

2 D2/E2-SS

2 D2/E2-SS

3 El
3 El
3 El
3 El

2 D2/E2-SS

2 E2 - SH

2 D2/E2-SS

1 N
1 N
3 El
3 El
3

1 A
1 A
3 El
3 El
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-6500

-2000

-3000

-3000

-3000

-2000

-2000

-6500

-6500

-2000

-6500

-2000

+2000

+2000

-2000

-2000

C3

-2000

-2000

-6500

-2000

02:19.733

02:21.556

02:21.609

02:21.865

02:22.760

02:24.872

02:26.577

02:27.080

02:28.378

02:28.514

02:29.456

02:30.412

02:30.508

02:30.977

02:31.107

02:31.873

02:32.147

02:32.244

02:32.365

02:33.556

02:33.859

(00.802)
20.743
(00.758)
22.566
(01.823)
22.619
(00.053)
22.875
(00.256)
23.770
(00.895)
25.882
(02.112)
27.587
(01.705)
28.090
(00.503)
29.388
(01.298)
29.524
(00.136)
30.466
(00.942)
31.422
(00.956)
31.518
(00.096)
31.987
(00.469)
32.117
(00.130)
32.883
(00.766)
33.157
(00.274)
33.254
(00.097)
33.375
(00.121)
34.566
(01.191)
34.869
(00.303)

101,77
100,46
100,42
100,24
99,61
98,16
97,02
96,68
95,84
95,75
95,15
94,54
94,49
94,19
94,11
93,63
93,47
93,41
93,33
92,61

92,43
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127

109

27

30

48

111

120

112

50

122

133

58

42

138

114

115

77

28

80

29

86

139

Reinhard
SONNLEITNER
Chris ANDRE
MAYER

Sandi SEDEJ
Werner STOCKER
Helmut MAIER
Denis SAVIC
Andre WURCHER
Tadej DESSARDO

Primoz
KOSTANJSEK

Michael PAUSCHER

Reinhold PRANTL
Kurt RITZBERGER
Stephan OGRIS
Josef MICHL

Klemen KOVACIC

Martin RAVENSCAK

Luka OBLAK
Michal KRETZ
Blaz KUSLAN
Jindrich PLUHAR
Tomaz KAVCIC

Christian TRIMMEL

AUT

AUT

SVN

ITA

AUT

SVN

AUT

SVN

SVN

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

CZE

SVN

HRV

SVN

CZE

SVN

CZE

SVN

AUT

MSC Miilbach am
Hochkonig

Chris Andre Mayer
AMD Slovenija avto

Alby Racing Team

H+R Specialfedrn

VW Rallyegolf G 60
Honda Civic Type R
Skoda Fabia 2.0
Fiat 850 Special

Kawasaki
VW Spiess Golf 16V

SKD Topmotors RacingOpel Adam R2

Andre Wurcher
SD F-MOTOR
Autosport Jazon
Michael Pauscher
Reinhold Prantl
MSC Rottenegg
Stephan Ogris
Michl Motor ACCL
Cgech Team

ASD Novo Mesto
AKK Sveta Nedelja
AMD Zvezda

KLM Motosrpost
AK Lamko

@MK Ecce Homo
Sternberk v UAMK

Drustvo OPV Sport

Christiran Trimmel

Subaru Impreza WRX
STI

Citroen C2

Skoda Octavia

PRS RH02

Porsche 911 Carrera
RS

Peugeot 306 GTI
Alfa Romeo 147 JTD
Cup

Porsche 911 RS
Peugeot 208 R2
Ford Fiesta R2T
Skoda Fabia

Ford Focus ST

Fiat Seicento

Nissan Sunny

VW Polo 1.4 16V

Ford Escort RS 2000

4
1 A

2 E2 - SH
2 E2 - SH
3 El

1 A

3 E1l

3 E1l

3 El

5

3

3 El

3 E1l

2

1 A

1 A

3 El

2 E2 - SH
3 E1l

2 E2 - SH
3 El

2
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D6

-2000

-6500

-2000

-2000

-2000

-6500

-2000

-2000

E2

C3

-2000

-6500

B6

-2000

-2000

-1400

-2000

-1400

-2000

-1400

B5

02:34.445

02:34.703

02:34.961

02:35.286

02:36.065

02:36.432

02:36.804

02:38.772

02:38.777

02:38.897

02:38.926

02:39.440

02:39.919

02:39.960

02:40.598

02:41.107

02:41.307

02:42.177

02:42.703

02:43.161

02:43.256

02:43.316

35.455
(00.586)
35.713
(00.258)
35.971
(00.258)
36.296
(00.325)
37.075
(00.779)
37.442
(00.367)
37.814
(00.372)
39.782
(01.968)
39.787
(00.005)
39.907
(00.120)
39.936
(00.029)
40.450
(00.514)
40.929
(00.479)
40.970
(00.041)
41.608
(00.638)
42117
(00.509)
42.317
(00.200)
43.187
(00.870)
43.713
(00.526)
44171
(00.458)
44.266
(00.095)
44.326
(00.060)

92,07
91,92
91,77
91,58
91,12
90,90
90,69
89,56
89,56
89,50
89,48
89,19
88,93
88,90
88,55
88,27
88,16
87,69
87,40
87,15
87,11

87,07



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

71
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54
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17
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113

63

75

59

131

135

128

85

123

93

136

64

47

Klemen TRCEK
Mark IVANOV
Janez INTIHAR
Gregor HUTTER
Franci LIKOVIC
Miha FABIJAN
Matej OBLAK
Dietmar SCHWARZ
Josef OBERMOSER
Bogdan FRANETIC
Wolfgang
SCHUTTING

Kristian STRANCAR

Darko VONCINA

SVN

SVN

SVN

AUT

SVN

SVN

SVN

AUT

AUT

SVN

AUT

SVN

SVN

Oliver OBERMOSER AUT

Dorijan KLJUN
Gernot RALSER
Marko STOPAR
Herbert NEUBAUER
Erik MAGLICA
Bojan STROZIC
Miha MANDELJ

Gottfried OGRIS

HRV

AUT

SVN

AUT

SVN

SVN

SVN

AUT

AMD Zvezda

AK Ajdovscina
Motosport

AK Zaba

MSC Mihlbach am
Hochkonig

AMD Zvezda

ASD Novo Mesto
Avto klub V-Racing
Dietmar Schwarz
Josef Obermoser
AK Ajdovscina
Motosport
Wolfgang Schutting
AK Ajdovscina
Motosport

AMD Gorica

Oliver Obermoser
AK Opatija Motorsport
MSC Mihlbach am
Hochkonig

Autosport Jazon

Historic Racing Team
Austria

MG ZR 105

Opel Adam R2
Renault Clio RS

Alfa Romeo 33

MG ZR 105

Renault Clio

MG ZR

PRC S4

Alfa Romeo Sud Tl 1.5
Peugeot 208 1.6 16V
R2

Renault Clio

MG ZR 105

Opel Astra 2.0 16V
Alfa Romeo Sprint
Veloce 1.5

VW Golf | GTI

Opel Corsa A GSI

MG ZR 105

Lancia Delta Integrale

SKD Topmotors RacingVW Polo

AK V-Racing
AK Plamtex sport

Gottfried Ogris

Autobianchi A112
Abarth
Renault Clio CUP

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA
Cup

3 El
1 A
3 El
3 E1l
3 El
3 El
3 E1l
2 CN
3

1 A
3 El
3 El
3 E1l
3

3

4

3 El
4

3 E1l
3

3 El
3 E1l
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-1400

-2000

-2000

-2000

-1400

-2000

-1400

-2000

Cc2

-2000

-2000

-1400

-2000

C4

Cc2

D4

-1400

D6

-1400

C1

-6500

-2000

02:44.593

02:46.151

02:46.287

02:46.316

02:47.639

02:47.737

02:49.439

02:49.567

02:49.798

02:49.816

02:49.929

02:50.604

02:50.796

02:51.054

02:51.259

02:51.271

02:51.549

02:51.579

02:52.226

02:52.921

02:53.193

02:53.428

45.603
(01.277)
47.161
(01.558)
47.297
(00.136)
47.326
(00.029)
48.649
(01.323)
48.747
(00.098)
50.449
(01.702)
50.577
(00.128)
50.808
(00.231)
50.826
(00.018)
50.939
(00.113)
51.614
(00.675)
51.806
(00.192)
52.064
(00.258)
52.269
(00.205)
52.281
(00.012)
52.559
(00.278)
52.589
(00.030)
53.236
(00.647)
53.931
(00.695)
54.203
(00.272)
54.438
(00.235)

86,40
85,59
85,52
85,50
84,83
84,78
83,93
83,86
83,75
83,74
83,69
83,35
83,26
83,13
83,04
83,03
82,90
82,88
82,57
82,23
82,11

82
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51

76

70

82

125

145

87

83

78

81

141

65

79

74

91

56

99

100

97

96

90

89

Primoz OMAHNA
Ales ZAKELJ

Zan NAGODE
Matjaz REJC
Matjaz KOROSEC
Andrej VIDMAR
Erik BIZJAK
Miroslav PERAT
Leon IVIC

Janos FAJT
Erwin MANDL
Milo$ HVALA
Sanja SMRDELJ
Patrik BAJC
Robert KRESNIK
Alex VIOLA
Urban JELOVCAN
Matej VONCINA
Matteo JAKETIC
Matic PETERNEL
Mark ZGAVEC

David STUSEK

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

AUT

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

ITA

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

ASC Mustang DomZaleFord Focus

AMD Zvezda
AMD Zvezda
AMD Zvezda
AMTK Ljubljana
Codelli Klub
Competition
Drustvo OPV Sport
AMD Gorica

AK Zaba

AK Ajdovscina
Motosport

Erwin Mandl

AMD Gorica

AMD Abarth.si

AK Zaba

Avto klub V-Racing
Alby Racing Team
AK Plamtex Sport
Lema Racing

AK Plamtex Sport
Lema Racing

AK Plamtex Sport
Lema Racing

Dirkalno Drustvo R

AMD Gorica

Zastava Yugo 65
MG ZR 105

VW Polo 1.4 16V
BMW 325i

MG Midget

Renault Clio 1.4 16V
VW Polo

VW Polo 1,4 16 V
Zastava Yugo
NSUTT

Fiat Punto 1.8
Zastava Yugo
Zastava Yugo 65
Zastava Yugo 55 Coral
Honda Civic EK4
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup

Zastava Yugo

SD Udové motorsport  Renault Twingo Cup

3 El
3 E1l
3 El
3 E1l
4

1

3 E1l
3 E1l
3 El
3 E1l
2

3 El
3 E1l
3 E1l
3 El
3 E1l
3 El
3 El
3 E1l
3 E1l
3 El
3 E1l

*Ymikron

-2000

-1400

-1400

-1400

D6

A3

-1400

-1400

-1400

-1400

B3

-2000

-1400

-1400

-1400

-2000

-1400

-1400

-1400

-1400

-1400

-1400

02:53.804

02:55.019

02:55.312

02:56.430

02:56.569

02:56.972

02:57.093

02:57.733

02:58.945

02:59.598

03:01.042

03:01.762

03:02.021

03:02.343

03:03.529

03:05.199

03:09.351

03:11.110

03:11.608

03:11.938

03:13.838

03:14.420

54.814
(00.376)
56.029
(01.215)
56.322
(00.293)
57.440
(01.118)
57.579
(00.139)
57.982
(00.403)
58.103
(00.121)
58.743
(00.640)
59.955
(01.212)
01:00.608
(00.653)
01:02.052
(01.444)
01:02.772
(00.720)
01:03.031
(00.259)
01:03.353
(00.322)
01:04.539
(01.186)
01:06.209
(01.670)
01:10.361
(04.152)
01:12.120
(01.759)
01:12.618
(00.498)
01:12.948
(00.330)
01:14.848
(01.900)
01:15.430
(00.582)

81,82
81,25
81,11
80,60
80,54
80,35
80,30
80,01
79,47
79,18
78,55
78,24
78,12
77,99
77,48
76,79
75,10
74,41
74,22
74,09
73,36

73,14



99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

88

103

102

94

98

HO1

95

H10

49
106
116

129
137

41

21

140

36
55
46
146

130
HO6

HO5
HO4
H13
101

Matej BENCINA
Spela BREZIC
Jani VUK

Aleksander SaSa
GULIC
Tilen KOKOL

Slavko OLETIC
Sandi KRHIN
Lina VIDMAR

Patrik RUZZIER
Denis ZBOGAR
Pater AMBRUZ

Andrej MRAK
Ale§ PRESETNIK

Miroslav HERCEG
Herman Jr. WALDY
Jiri SVOBODA

Walther STIETKA

Fulvio BENAZZOLI
Albin JERIHA
Wolfgang TRINKL
Renzo JURIC

Anton POPEK
Urban Avgust
DEMSAR

Matej NOVAK
Branko LUKMAN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN
SVN
SVK

SVN
SVN

HRV
AUT
CZE

AUT

ITA

SVN
AUT
HRV

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

Simon TRUSNOVEC SVN

Mark SKULJ

SVN

AK Zaba

AMD Slovenija avto
S.D. Gas Kras

AK Lamko

AMD Vili

AMD Abarth.si
ASD Novo Mesto

Codelli Klub
Competition

AMD Zvezda

AMD Slovenija avto
Ambruz Racing

AK Modri dirka¢
AMD Abarth.si

AK Delta sport

MSC Rottenegg
Nutrend ACCR Czech
Team

Historic Racing Team
Austria

Fulvio Benazzoli
Dirkalno Drustvo R
RS Club Wolfsberg
Avto karting klub
Rogoznica

AMD Slovenija avto
AMTK Ljubljana

AMTK Ljubljana
AMTK Ljubljana
ASD Novo Mesto
AK Plamtex Sport
Lema Racing

Zastava Yugo
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Renault Twingo Cup
Fiat X 1/9

Renault Twingo Cup
MG Midget

Fiat Punto kit Car
Citroen DS3 R3
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
IX

Zastava 850
Autobianchi A112
Abarth

Renault 5 super
Tatuus Master

Norma M20F

VW 1302

Subaru Impreza
VW Polo 1.6
Renault Clio Il Cup
Fiat 1100R

Fiat Bertone X1,9
Alfa Romeo TI Super

FIAT 128

BMW 2002ti

Shelby Cobra
Renault Twingo Cup

3 El
3 El
3 El
3 El
3 El
3 El
3 El
1 A
1 N
4

3

3 El
2 D2/E2-SS
2 E2 - SC
2

3 El
3 El
3 El
1

4

3 El
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-1400
-1400
-1400
-1400
-1400
regularity
-1400
regularity

-2000
+2000
+2000

D1
C1

-6500
-2000
-2000

B4

-6500
-2000
-2000
A2

D1
regularity

regularity
regularity
regularity
-1400

03:14.520

03:15.225

03:16.056

03:16.575

03:18.224

03:22.279

03:25.642

03:29.307

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

01:15.530
(00.100)
01:16.235
(00.705)
01:17.066
(00.831)
01:17.585
(00.519)
01:19.234
(01.649)
01:23.289
(04.055)
01:26.652
(03.363)
01:30.317
(03.665)

73,10
72,84
72,53
72,34
71,74
70,30
69,15

67,94



40 Matic KOGEJ SVN Dirkalno Drustvo R Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 3 El -6500 DNS

IX
142  Domen POPEK SVN AMD Slovenija avto  Fiat Abarth 1000 Belina 2 B2 DNS
143  Florian ROTTONARAITA MSC Miulbach am Fiat Gianni 2 B1 DNS
Hochkdnig
144  Herald MOSSLER  AUT Historic Racing Team Steyr Puch Bergspyder 1 A7 DNS
Austria
12 Mirko VENTURATO ITA Alby Racing Team Gloria C8P 2 D2/E2-SS  -2000 DNF
25 Kevin ZUSCHLAG  AUT Kevin Zuschlag Mitsubishi Evo 6 2 E2 - SH -6500 DNF
73 Aleksander BUH SVN AMD Slovenija avto  Peugeot 205 1.3 Rally 3 E1l -1400 DNF
110 Bernd MAYER AUT Mayer Bernd Honda Civic Type R 1 A -2000 DNF
Startali / Starters: 110 UvrSCeni / Classified: 106 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not CIassifiec‘
Direktor dirke Casomerilci Predsednik Zirije Zirija Zirija
Clerk of the course Timing Chairman of the Stewards Steward Steward
Jure MILAC (SVN) SD Omikron plus (SVN) \Viktor LEVEC (SVN) Rainer WERNER (AUT) Arsen ULEAR (HRV)

Ymikron



